
 

 
Sensitivity: General/Internal 

   Covenant Academy 

2021 Middle School Baseball 

 
Date Opponent Location Varsity 

(Thur) Mar 4 CGA Home 4:00 

(Fri) Mar 5 John Hancock (DH) Home 4:00 

(Mon) Mar 8 Skipstone Away 4:30 

(Thur) Mar 11 Windsor Home 4:00 

(Mon) Mar 15 Windsor Away 4:00 

(Tue) Mar 16 CFCA Away 5:30 

(Thur) Mar 18 Skipstone Home 4:00 

(Tues) Apr 6 Twiggs Home 4:00 

(Mon) Apr 12 GMC Away 5:00 

(Tues) Apr 13 CFCA Home 4:00 

(Fri) Apr 16 CGA Away 4:00 

(Mon) Apr 19 Twiggs Away 4:00 

(Thu) Apr 22 GMC Home 5:00 

(Fri) Apr 23 Sherwood Home 4:00 

 


